

**GR Case No-1657/2006**

***Order dated:- 18/02/2020***

Today is fixed for Appearance.  
PO is on leave.  
(04) accused files absent petition.  
**Hence the case is adjourns today.**  
To -12/08/2020 for Appearance.

D/C by me.

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,(I/C)  
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5<sup>th</sup> Court,(I/C)  
Paschim Bardhaman.