

G.R –1657/2006

Order dated:- 12/08/2020

In view of the direction of the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta
**the regular functioning of the Court has been suspended due to
outbreak of COVID-19 pandemic. Further in accordance with
the direction of Ld. District Judge, Paschim Bardhaman
being no 115(G) dated 12/06/2020, the case record is adjourned.**

To 15/02/2021 for Appearance.

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman.